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City of Northfield South Tank APPLICATION NO.: 5
Elevated and Ground Water APPLICATION DATE: 14-Sep-20
Storage Tanks PERIOD TO: 31-Aug-20

PROJECT NO.: 926
A B C D E F G H I

             WORK COMPLETED TOTAL BALANCE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS Quanity COMPLETED % TO
NO. VALUE APPLICATIONS THIS PERIOD To Date AND STORED (G/C) FINISH RETAINAGE

(D+E) TO DATE (C-G) (IF DIFF.)
1 MOBILIZATON AND SITE MAINTENANCE 20,000$   20,000$          -$              20,000$      100% -$        
2 GRINDING                 10 Hrs @  $150 1,500$     -$                -$              -$            #N/A -$        
3 WELDING                  10 L.F  @  $75 750$        -$                -$              -$            #N/A -$        
4 CAULKING                2800 LF @ $4 11,200$   11,200$          -$              11,200$      100% -$        
5 PIT FILLING                   1 Hr @ $250 250$        -$                -$              -$            #N/A -$        
6 SPOT REPAIR INTERIOR WET 30,000$   15,000$          -$              15,000$      50% -$        
7 SPOT REPAIR/OVERCOAT EXTERIOR 65,000$   65,000$          -$              65,000$      100% -$        
8 TANK LOGOS/LETTERING 2,500$     2,500$            -$              2,500$        100% -$        
9 SAFETY LINE CABLE SYSTEM 3,000$     3,000$            -$              3,000$        100% -$        
10 REPLACE MANWAY GASKETS 500$        500$               -$              500$           100% -$        
11 REPAIR GROUT AND MORTAR 3,000$     3,000$            -$              3,000$        100% -$        
12 INSTALL LADDER SAFETY SYSTEM 7,000$     7,000$            -$              7,000$        100% -$        
13 INSTALL OVERFLOW PIPE SCREEN 1,500$     -$                -$              -$            #N/A -$        
14 INSTALL 3' X 5'  SPLASH PAD 3,800$     3,800$            -$              3,800$        100% -$        
15 INSTALL RECIRCULATION SYSTEM 18,000$   18,000$          -$              18,000$      100% -$        
16 DISINFECTION 2,000$     2,000$            -$              2,000$        #N/A -$        
17 TWO(2) YEAR WARRANTY 2,500$     2,500$            -$              2,500$        #N/A -$        
18 SITE RESTORATION 2,000$     -$                -$              -$            0% -$        
19 ALLOWANCE 10,000$   -$                -$              -$            #N/A -$        

C.O. 2 8,300$     8,300$            -$              8,300$        100% -$        
C.O. 3 164,000$ 164,000$        -$              164,000$    100% -$        
1.0 MG SOUTH TANK TOTAL 356,800$ 340,800$        -$              340,800$    96%
1.0 MG NORTH TANK TOTAL 199,100$ 182,100$        2,000$          184,100$    92%
1.0 MG SINGLE PEDESTAL   TOTAL 259,700$ 248,700$        -$              248,700$    96%

GRAND TOTAL 815,600$ 771,600$        2,000$          773,600$    95%



City of Northfield APPLICATION NO.: 5
North Ground Water Storage Tank APPLICATION DATE: 14-Sep-20

PERIOD TO: 31-Aug-20
PROJECT NO.: 926

A B C D E F G H I
             WORK COMPLETED TOTAL BALANCE 

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS Quanity COMPLETED % TO
NO. VALUE APPLICATIONS THIS PERIOD To Date AND STORED (G/C) FINISH RETAINAGE

(D+E) TO DATE (C-G) (IF DIFF.)
1 MOBILIZATON AND SITE MAINTENANCE 20,000$   20,000$          -$              20,000$      100% -$        
2 GRINDING                 10 Hrs @  $150 1,500$     -$                -$              -$            0% 1,500$     
3 WELDING                  10 L.F  @  $75 750$        -$                -$              -$            0% 750$        
4 CAULKING                2800 LF @ $4 11,200$   11,200$          -$              11,200$      100% -$        
5 PIT FILLING                   1 Hr @ $250 250$        -$                -$              -$            0% 250$        
6 SPOT REPAIR INTERIOR WET 30,000$   30,000$          -$              30,000$      100% -$        
7 SPOT REPAIR/OVERCOAT EXTERIOR 65,000$   65,000$          -$              65,000$      100% -$        
8 TANK LOGOS/LETTERING 2,500$     2,500$            -$              2,500$        100% -$        
9 SB AND PAINT VALVE VAULT 9,000$     9,000$            -$              9,000$        100% -$        
10 SAFETY LINE CABLE SYSTEM 3,000$     3,000$            -$              3,000$        100% -$        
11 REPLACE MANWAY GASKETS 500$        500$               -$              500$           100% -$        
12 REPAIR GROUT AND MORTAR 2,500$     2,500$            -$              2,500$        100% -$        
13 INSTALL LADDER SAFETY SYSTEM 7,000$     7,000$            -$              7,000$        100% -$        
14 INSTALL OVERFLOW PIPE SCREEN 1,500$     -$                -$              -$            0% 1,500$     
15 INSTALL 3' X 5'  SPLASH PAD 2,000$     2,000$          2,000$        0% -$        
16 INSTALL RECIRCULATION SYSTEM 18,000$   18,000$          -$              18,000$      100% -$        
17 DISINFECTION 2,500$     2,500$            -$              2,500$        100% -$        
18 TWO(2) YEAR WARRANTY 2,000$     2,000$            -$              2,000$        100% -$        
19 SITE RESTORATION 1,000$     -$                -$              -$            0% 1,000$     
20 ALLOWANCE 10,000$   -$                -$              -$            0% 10,000$   

C.O. No. 1 8,900$     8,900$            -$              8,900$        100%

 TOTAL 199,100$ 182,100$        2,000$          184,100$    92% 15,000$   



City of Northfield APPLICATION NO.: 5
1,000,000 Gallon Single Pedestal APPLICATION DATE: 14-Sep-20
Spheroid Tank PERIOD TO: 31-Aug-20

PROJECT NO.: 926
A B C D E F G H I

             WORK COMPLETED TOTAL BALANCE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS Quanity COMPLETED % TO
NO. VALUE APPLICATIONS THIS PERIOD To Date AND STORED (G/C) FINISH RETAINAGE

(D+E) TO DATE (C-G) (IF DIFF.)

1 MOBILIZATON AND SITE MAINTENANCE 20,000$   20,000$          -$              20,000$      100% -$        
2 GRINDING                 10 Hrs @  $150 1,500$     1,500$            -$              1,500$        100% -$        
3 WELDING                  10 L.F  @  $75 750$        -$                -$              -$            0% -$        
4 CAULKING                400 LF @ $6 2,400$     2,400$            -$              2,400$        100% -$        
5 PIT FILLING                   1 Hr @ $250 250$        -$                -$              -$            0% -$        
6 SPOT REPAIR INTERIOR WET 34,000$   34,000$          -$              34,000$      100% -$        
7 SPOT REPAIR/OVERCOAT EXTERIOR 92,000$   92,000$          -$              92,000$      100% -$        
8 SANDBLAST/SPOT REPAIR INT DRY 48,000$   48,000$          -$              48,000$      100% -$        
9 REPAIR GROUT AT BASE RING 3,000$     3,000$            -$              3,000$        100% -$        

10 TANK LOGOS/LETTERING 8,000$     8,000$            -$              8,000$        100% -$        
11 INSTALL CONCRETE SPLASH PAD 3,800$     3,800$            -$              3,800$        100% -$        
12 INSTALL SOLARBEE MIXER 18,000$   18,000$          -$              18,000$      100% -$        
13 INSTALL LADDER SAFETY SYSTEM 7,500$     7,500$            -$              7,500$        100% -$        
14 DISINFECTION 2,000$     2,000$            -$              2,000$        100% -$        
15 NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4,000$     4,000$            -$              4,000$        100% -$        
16 TWO(2) YEAR WARRANTY 2,500$     2,500$            -$              2,500$        100% -$        
17 SITE RESTORATION 2,000$     2,000$            -$              2,000$        100% -$        
18 ALLOWANCE 10,000$   -$                -$              -$            0% -$        

TOTAL 259,700$ 248,700.00$   -$              248,700$    96% -$        
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